CONTROLSCONTROLS
Series 30
3-Way
Ball Valve
Sizes 1-1/2" – 12"
Available in 316SS or WCB
150# and 300# flanged
Full port design

Valve Series
Denotes Carbon Steel
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
Electric
See part number matrix for itemized options
198
315
643
1170
1930
4914
10,530
17,550
24,336
50
120
158
275
422
788
1828
3159
4626
VALVE Cv
"T"
VALVE SIZE VALVE Cv
"L"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"
12"
(513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com
Triac Division
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
0601-30M
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"
12"
650
900
2000
2000
3300
9990
17,500
CF
CF
VALVE OPERATING
TORQUES
Series 30 Three-Way Ball Valve
Full Port, L or T Option
30-F1 (Class 150)
30-F3 (Class 300)
50% stainless steel powder filled PTFE
For 1-1/2" to 4" – 4 pcs.;  For 6" to 10" – 8 pcs.